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Contract 
ID

Vendor Name 
(Legal Name) Vendor ID

Total 

Contract 
Value

Payment 

Request ID

Invoice 

Number Invoice Date

Invoice 

Amount Payment Date Contract Spend

Contract Spend 

Down Balance Status

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1016225 18608 7/4/2022 1,760.00 7/13/2022 1,760.00 13,240.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1020648 18616 7/25/2022 2,200.00 7/27/2022 3,960.00 11,040.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1030809 18626 8/8/2022 220.00 8/24/2022 4,180.00 10,820.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1035458 18637 8/28/2022 175.00 8/31/2022 4,355.00 10,645.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1051158 18649 10/2/2022 465.00 10/19/2022 4,820.00 10,180.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1053921 18650 10/7/2022 300.00 10/26/2022 5,120.00 9,880.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1055577 18654 10/7/2022 250.00 10/26/2022 5,370.00 9,630.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1071914 18668 11/13/2022 325.00 11/23/2022 5,695.00 9,305.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1077268 18667 11/13/2022 375.00 12/5/2022 6,070.00 8,930.00 Expired

2187Example Vendor 293921 15,000.00 1087820 18665 10/30/2022 375.00 12/21/2022 6,445.00 8,555.00 Expired

6120Example Vendor 7797129 15,000.00 1140849 18709 4/14/2023 325.00 14,675.00 Effective

6120Example Vendor 7797129 15,000.00 1140887 4/14/2023 157.50 14,517.50 Effective
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•

•



Kronos is Dartmouth’s employee time-keeping system 

Moving to Cloud version

Aiming to start in July and finish around December

Not expecting any impacts to functionality or reporting

Very similar user experience, will simply be hosted in the cloud



Charge
▪ Evaluate and implement improvements related to our collection, maintenance, and usage of 

Employee Addresses and Work Location data

Why now?
▪ The change in our workforce arrangements now requires changes to our systems and data 

Why is this work important?
▪ Need to have a shared understanding of the data: where it lives, how it is used 

▪ Ensures that we can accurately assess risk and appropriately manage compliance related to 

having a workforce in many different states and locations

PHASE 1
▪ Consolidated 3 Addresses in HRMS down to 2, eliminating the Payroll Mailing Address

https://www.dartmouth.edu/finance/employee-services/other_services/employee_self_service/employee_address_project.php

PHASE 2
▪ Evaluating the institutional needs for understanding Work Locations

▪ Building processes and solutions to meet the various needs that exist 

▪ Broad campus representation 

https://www.dartmouth.edu/finance/employee-services/other_services/employee_self_service/employee_address_project.php


Project Manager: Ryan

Project Advisors: Cheryl Guerin, Dianne Ingalls, Michelle Scichilone, Tina Levengood

HR ITC

Cheryl Guerin Dave Ricker

Dee Roberts Natasha Brown

Linda Langley Jen Dunklee

Heather Johnson Ellen Young

Justin Govindu

Payroll

Sherice McCarthy-Hill Employee and Labor Relations

Vicky Bevins Mike Hoyt

Finance Centers Finance

Laurie Noblet Cleston Murray

Melissa Lee Hennessey Ryan Scelza

Jaime Kingsbury

Robin Downing Risk Management

Tina Levengood

Benefits Lisa Roche

Michelle Scichilone

Mila Golovetchii OVIS

Susan Sanborn Susan Ellison
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mailto:rshelp@dartmouth.edu
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https://www.dartmouth.edu/finance/purchasing/buying_paying/student_payments/index.php
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https://dartmouth.studentemployment.ngwebsolutions.com/Cux_ContactDetail.aspx?PurposeId=26
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https://dartmouth.studentemployment.ngwebsolutions.com/Cux_ContactDetail.aspx?PurposeId=26
https://dartmouth.studentemployment.ngwebsolutions.com/Cux_ContactDetail.aspx?PurposeId=25
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mailto:Next.Gen.Admin@dartmouth.edu
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https://dartmouth.studentemployment.ngwebsolutions.com/Cux_ContactDetail.aspx?PurposeId=25
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Process/Task Submission Deadline



Process/Task Submission Deadline
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